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Taylor, Ron S. (ACL/RSC/Region IV) <Ron.Taylor@acl.hhs.gov>

Taylor, Ron S. (ACL/RSC/Region IV) <Ron.Taylor@acl.hhs.gov>

'‘Black, Russ' <Russ.Black@adss.alabama.gov>

‘Jacqueline (Page) Merkison' <Merkisonj@elderaffairs.org>

‘Jennifer Hogan' <jehogan@dhr.state.ga.us>

'‘Boisseau, Brian (CHFS DAIL)' <Brian.Boisseau@Xky.gov>
'shirley.rainey@mdhs.ms.gov' <shirley.rainey@mdhs.ms.gov>

'‘Breen, Joseph M' <joseph.breen@dhhs.nc.gov>

Beard, Rene <rbeard@aging.sc.gov>

'‘Laverdia McCullough' <Laverdia.McCullough@tn.gov>

'Morrison, Neal' <Neal.Morrison@adss.alabama.gov>
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'‘Anderson, Deborah (CHFS DAIL Commissioner)' <Deborah.Anderson2@ky.gov>
'melinda.bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov' <melinda.bertucci@madhs.ms.gov>
'suzanne.merrill@dhhs.nc.gov' <suzanne.merrill@dhhs.nc.gov>

Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Jim Shulman <Jim.Shulman@tn.gov>

Miskis, Constantinos (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Constantinos.Miskis@acl.hhs.gov>
Robinson-Wright, Joyce (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Joyce.Robinson-Wright@acl.hhs.gov>
Smith, Dorothy (ACL/ORO/Region 1V) <Dorothy.Smith@acl.hhs.gov>
Green, Leslie (ACL/ORO/Region lll) <Leslie.Green@acl.hhs.gov>
Bowman, Thomas (OS/ASPR) <Thomas.Bowman@hhs.gov>

'Richard M Prudom' <Prudomrm@elderaffairs.org>

‘Jamie Skipper' <Skipperj@elderaffairs.org>

Link, Paul (HHS/HPP) <Paul.Link@hhs.gov>

Eckes, Jeanne M. (HHS/ASPR/OEM) <Jeanne.Eckes@hhs.gov>

Greim, William (HHS/ASPR/OEM) <William.Greim@hhs.gov>

Spector, Dara-Leigh (HHS/ASPR/OEM) <Dara-Leigh.Spector@hhs.gov>
Weir, Charles (HHS/ASPR) <Charles.Weir@hhs.gov>

'Linda Levin' <Linda.Levin@myeldersource.org>

Newman, Jordan <jnewman@aging.sc.gov>

Roberts, Courtney <croberts@aging.sc.gov>

ACL Region 4 Emergency Preparedness Call

866.453.8778 and enter passcode 4336974#

12/11/2014 1:30:00 PM - 3:00:00 PM
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Hello Colleagues - MEETING REMINDER and MEETING HANDOUTS
Please SAVE THE DATE/TIME of December 11t from 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. for a hurricane
season wrap-up call.
As you can recall, NOAA projected during our previous call that the 2014 hurricane season
would be relatively uneventful as related to storm activity. We should be thankful this
projection played out. Yet, as we know, we can never get complacent nor content in our
Emergency Preparedness activities. With this thought in mind, ACL is requesting you to
participate on the emergency preparedness call scheduled for December 11th from 1:30 p.
m. - 3:00 p.m. Discussion topics and leaders for this call will be:
Senior P.R.E.P. (Planning and Resources for Emergency Preparedness): Jordan
Newman, Program Coordinator and Courtney Roberts, South Carolina Lieutenant
Governor's Office on Aging (SCLTGOA);
Caring for Elders During Disasters: Linda Levin - Executive Director, ElderSource Area
Agency for Aging of Northeast Florida; and, April Henkel - Project Manager, Florida
Health Care Association.
Update on U.S. Ebola Response: Capt. William Greim and/or Capt. Charles Weir -
Regional Emergency Coordinators, U.S. Office of the Assistant Secretary for
Preparedness and Response.

To participate on the call please dial 866.453.8778 and enter passcode 4336974+#. Ifyou
have any questions or suggestions for the call, please feel free to call me. We look forward
to speaking with everyone on December 11th.

Kindly,

Ron

Ronald S. Taylor, MBA, MA

Administration for Community Living - Region IV

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services

404.562.7530 (O)  404.562.7598 (F)
ron.taylor@acl.hhs.gov
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